
2017	Embassy	of	Grenada
Holiday/Closure	Schedule

New	Years	Day	(Observed)	 Monday,	2nd January
Martin	Luther	King	Day Monday,	16th January

43rd Anniversary	of	Grenada’s
Independence Tuesday,	7th February
Presidents’	Day Monday,	20th February

Good	Friday Friday,	14th April
Easter	Monday Monday,	17th April
Memorial	Day Monday,	29th May

US	Independence	Day Tuesday,	4th July
Emancipation	Day Monday,	7th August

US	Labor	Day Monday,	4th September
Columbus	Day Monday,	9th October

Thanksgiving	Day	(Grenada) Wednesday,	25th October
Thanksgiving	Day	(US) Thursday,	23rd	November

Veteran’s	Day	(Observed) Friday,	24th November
Christmas	Day Monday,	25th December

Boxing	Day Tuesday,	26th December
Holiday	Season	Closure Wednesday,	27th – Friday,

29th December


